
Nombre del Club: AD SAN JUAN  

Liga Nacional de Clubes  

1ª 

Fecha
2ª 15/02 3ª 15/02 4ª 15/02 5ª 16/02 6ª 16/02

Ins.Dorsal Nombre Club Federación Categoría  Dorsal 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª

1 ANCIN GAMBARTE, MAITE AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1

2 ARANGUREN ARMENDARIZ, MADDI AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2

3 GUTIERREZ LACOMBA, LEIRE AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 3

4 MARTURET GOÑI,  ANDREA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 4

5 OÑATE JIMENEZ, MAIALEN AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 5

6 PEJENAUTE LARRAYOZ, BEATRIZ AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 6

7 TIRAPU MONASTERIO, ITXASO AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 7

132 ARAZURI IZURDIAGA, AROA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 132

133 ARTIEDA OLLETA, SARA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 133

134 AYALA MOLA, ANA MARIA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 134

135 AYALA MORA, LUISA FERNANDA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 135

136 AZCARATE BAÑUELOS, PAULA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 136

137 GARRO MARTINEZ, CAROLINA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 137

138 GOÑI LEOZ, MIREN AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 138

139 GONZÁLEZ MONTES, NAIARA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 139

140 MARTIN ISIEGAS, SANDRA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 140

141 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANDREA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 141

142 MOLINA LIZASO, LEYRE AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 142

143 OSTOLAZA LEON, NEREA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 143

144 RODRIGUEZ UDI, ADRIANA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 144

145 SERRANO SOTO , LUCIA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 145

146 VALLE GOÑI, LEIRE AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 146

106 ALBENIZ GOÑI, IKER AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 106

107 ALONSO ZALDUENDO, LUCAS AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 107

108 BAZTÁN ABANSES, UNAI AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 108

109 BENITEZ RUIZ, RUBEN AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 109

110 GÓMEZ REY, ADRIÁN AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 110

111 MARQUES PANIAGUA, KEVIN AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 111

112 MENA BEROIZ, INAR AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 112

113 ORORBIA ARAMENDIA, DAVID AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 113

114 OROZ DIAZ, ENEKO AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 114

115 PEÑA NARCISO, ALVARO AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 115

116 SENOSIAIN ELARRE, JON AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 116

340 GARRO MARTINEZ, DANIEL AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 340

132 ARAZURI IZURDIAGA, AROA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 132

133 ARTIEDA OLLETA, SARA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 133

134 AYALA MOLA, ANA MARIA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 134

135 AYALA MORA, LUISA FERNANDA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 135

136 AZCARATE BAÑUELOS, PAULA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 136

137 GARRO MARTINEZ, CAROLINA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 137

138 GOÑI LEOZ, MIREN AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 138

139 GONZÁLEZ MONTES, NAIARA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 139

140 MARTIN ISIEGAS, SANDRA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 140

141 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANDREA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 141



Nombre del Club: AD SAN JUAN  

Liga Nacional de Clubes  

1ª 

Fecha
2ª 15/02 3ª 15/02 4ª 15/02 5ª 16/02 6ª 16/02

Ins.Dorsal Nombre Club Federación Categoría  Dorsal 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª

142 MOLINA LIZASO, LEYRE AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 142

143 OSTOLAZA LEON, NEREA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 143

144 RODRIGUEZ UDI, ADRIANA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 144

145 SERRANO SOTO , LUCIA AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 145

146 VALLE GOÑI, LEIRE AD SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 146


